
WELLESLEY HEALTH DEPARTMENT - KEEP WELL CLINICS 
WINTER SCHEDULE 2016 

 
Keep Well clinics are open to residents at all locations. Have your blood pressure monitored 
and health questions answered. For more information call 781.235.0135 or visit our 
website: www.wellesleyma.gov/health   
 

315 WESTON ROAD 
1:30 - 2:30 P.M. 

Tuesday, January 5, 2016 
Tuesday, February 2, 2016 
Tuesday, March 1, 2016 
 

MORTON CIRCLE 
1:30 - 2:30 P.M. 

Tuesday, January 12, 2016  
Tuesday, February 9, 2016 
Tuesday, March 8, 2016 
 

41 RIVER STREET 
1:30 - 2:30 P.M. 

Tuesday, January 19, 2016  
Tuesday, February 16, 2016 
Tuesday, March 15, 2016 
 

60 GROVE STREET 
1:30 - 2:30 P.M. 

Tuesday, January 26, 2016  
Tuesday, February 23, 2016 
Tuesday, March 22, 2016 
 

DROP IN HOURS- SEE THE NURSE 
 

 
COUNCIL ON AGING      HEALTH DEPT – WARREN BUILDING 
219 WASHINGTON STREET     90 WASHINGTON STREET 
10:00 - 11:00 AM      12:30 - 2:00 PM 
 
Wednesday, January 6, 2016            Wednesday, January 20, 2016 
Wednesday, February 3, 2016           Wednesday, February 17, 2016 
Wednesday, March 2, 2016               Wednesday, March 16, 2016 
  


